10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Position Other Positions Held

Deputy Administrative Officer
Program Administrator

Public Information Representative Il
Public Information Representative Il
Public Information Representative Il
Water Quality Specialist Il

Public Information Representative Il
Public Information Representative Il
Public Information Representative Il
Public Information Representative
M

Public Information Representative Il
Public Information Representative
Il

Board Administrative Assistant Il

Program Administrator

Program Administrator

Special District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Department

District Communications

District Communications

District Communications

District Communications

District Communications

District Communications

District Communications

District Communications

District Communications

District Communications

District Communications

District Communications

District Communications

District Communications

District Communications

Total Wages

$160,888

$131,979

$112,564

$112,370

$107,770

$106,231

$105,176

$104,794

$103,520

$96,268

$90,318

$84,200

$82,415

$64,736

$30,348



