	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Deputy Administrative Officer		Santa Clara Valley Water District	District Communications	\$160,888
2.	Program Administrator		Santa Clara Valley Water District	District Communications	\$131,979
3.	Public Information Representative II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	District Communications	\$112,564
4.	Public Information Representative II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	District Communications	\$112,370
5.	Public Information Representative II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	District Communications	\$107,770
6.	Water Quality Specialist II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	District Communications	\$106,231
7.	Public Information Representative II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	District Communications	\$105,176
8.	Public Information Representative II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	District Communications	\$104,794
9.	Public Information Representative II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	District Communications	\$103,520
10.	Public Information Representative		Santa Clara Valley Water District	District Communications	\$96,268
11.	Public Information Representative II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	District Communications	\$90,318
12.	Public Information Representative		Santa Clara Valley Water District	District Communications	\$84,200
13.	Board Administrative Assistant II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	District Communications	\$82,415
14.	Program Administrator		Santa Clara Valley Water District	District Communications	\$64,736
15.	Program Administrator		Santa Clara Valley Water District	District Communications	\$30,348